
St No Bk No

25

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

25 - Horse 60cm 9.00am

01 sarah kapeneZiggy

02 Emma Gibson Midweek Martini 

03 Cindy KershawKaimai Rheeba

04 Orla Sneddon Danny Boy

05 Rebecca WatsonJB Ngati Rangi

06 Blaeq-Tuarii ChristieChopper

07 TK Morice TK Horse

1

1

1

1
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St No Bk No

26

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

26 - Horse 70cm

01 Chloe CookStella

02 sarah kapenePearl

03 Rebecca WatsonJB Ngati Rangi

04 Cindy KershawKaimai Rheeba

05 Grace CooneyDancing Star

06 Angela MorisonThunderbird Gold Heart

07 Orla Sneddon Danny Boy

08 Blaeq-Tuarii ChristieChopper

09 Emma Gibson Midweek Martini 

010 Jade GillingWillow

011 Sarah HoldenMinty

012 Lexi HaleSlim shady

013 Semonn Sneddon Troy

014 Kim LecknerVolition 

015 sarah kapeneZiggy

016 TK Morice TK Horse

017 Chloe CookSaltaire Biscotti 

1

1

1

1
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St No Bk No

27

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

27 - Horse 80cm

01 Ruby LobbHighway Man

02 sarah kapenePearl

03 Chloe CookStella

04 Karma MatengaDipped’n Paint

05 Blaeq-Tuarii ChristieChopper

06 Rebecca WatsonJB Ngati Rangi

07 Kim LecknerVolition 

08 Chloe CookSaltaire Biscotti 

09 Megan KanzSolmization

010 Grace CooneyDancing Star

011 sarah kapeneZiggy

012 Fraser Babbington Arial’s Airline Ally

013 TK Morice TK Horse

014 Angela MorisonThunderbird Gold Heart

015 Cindy KershawKaimai Rheeba

016 Lexi HaleSlim shady

017 Jade GillingWillow

018 Anne VallanceBlack Beauty

019 Chloe CookTeppanyaki

020 Emma Gibson Midweek Martini 

021 Sarah HoldenMinty

1

1

1

1
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St No Bk No

28

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

28 - Horse 90cm

01 Fraser Babbington Arial’s Airline Ally

02 Chloe CookTeppanyaki

03 Jade GillingWillow

04 Grace CooneyDancing Star

05 Megan KanzSolmization

06 Ruby LobbHighway Man

07 Sarah HoldenMinty

08 sarah kapenePearl

09 Kim LecknerVolition 

010 Karma MatengaDipped’n Paint

011 Angela MorisonThunderbird Gold Heart

012 Chloe CookStella

1

1

1

1
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St No Bk No

29

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

29 - Horse 1.00m

01 Megan KanzSolmization

02 Ruby LobbHighway Man

03 Fraser Babbington Arial’s Airline Ally

04 Karma MatengaDipped’n Paint

1

1

1

1
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